
DAY DATE GAME TYPE OPPONENT WHERE JV OR V TIME

Saturday February 12 Scrimmage Fellowship Academy Tioga V 10:00 AM

Tuesday February 22 Exibition Wolfe City Tioga V 4:30 PM

Thurs- Sat. Febuary 24-26 Tournament Alvord
Tournament Alvord V TBA

Tuesday March 1 Exibition Alvord Tioga JV/ V 4:00 PM

Thurs-Sat. March 3-5 Tournament Era Tournament Era V TBA

Tuesday March 8 District Game *Ector Tioga V 4:00 PM

Tuesday March 15 District Game *Savoy Savoy V 6:30 PM

Friday March 18 Bye Bye Bye Bye Bye

Saturday March 19 JV Game Alvord Alvord JV 12:00 PM

Monday March 21 JV Game *Era Era JV 6:00 PM

Tuesday March 22 District Game *Era Tioga V 4:00 PM

Thurs. & Sat. March 24 & 26 JV Tournament TBD Alvord JV TBD

Friday March 25 District Game *Tom Bean Tom Bean JV/ V 4:30/6:30pm

Tuesday March 29 District Game *Collinsville Tioga V 4:00 PM

Friday 1-Apr District Game *Trenton Trenton JV/V 4:30/6:30 PM

Tuesday April 5 District Game *Ector Ector V 6:30 PM

Friday April 8 District Game *Savoy Tioga V 4:00 PM

Friday/Saturday April 8 & 9 JV Tournament TBD Era JV TBD

Tuesday April 12 Bye Bye Bye Bye Bye

Thursday April 14 District Game *Era Era JV/ V 4:00/6:30pm

Tuesday April 19 District Game *Tom Bean Tioga JV/ V 4:30/6:30pm

Friday April 22 District Game *Collinsville Collinsvil
le V 6:00 PM

Tuesday April 26 District Game *# Trenton Tigoa V 4:00 PM

All dates and 

times subject to 

change

Home Games 

Varsity will start 

at 4 and JV will 

follow

Principal: Keith Kirkland

Superintendent:Charles Holloway

Asst. Superintendent: Josh Ballinger

TIOGA BULLDOG BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2022

Head Coach: Devon Blanton

Assistant Coach/JV Coach: Cody Kimbrell

Athletic Director: Chad Rogers

*Denotes District 11-AA Game

# Senior Night


